sizes & Deadlines

Ad Size 1time 2times 3
2-page spread $1,260 $1,197
Full page $665 $632
1/2 page $350 $333
1/4 page $180 $171
Business Card $130 $124
Special Placements

back cover $798
inside front cover $765
inside back cover $730
Classified Ads

3 lines, 30 characters per line $45
each additional line $20

Winter
Artwork Deadline: December 18
Ships: 1st week in February

Spring/Summer
Artwork Deadline: April 18
Ships: 1st week in June

Fall

Artwork Deadline: August 18

Ships: 1st week in October

Bonus distrbution at the MCVFA State Meeting

times
$1,134

$599
$315
$162

$117

Size

Page trim size

Bleed

Safe area

2-page spread (bleed)
2-page spread (no bleed)
Full page (with bleed)
Full page (w/out bleed)
1/2 page horizontal

1/4 page vertical

Business card

Inches
8.375x 10.875

.25

.5

17.25x 11.375
15.75x9.875
8.875x11.375
7.375x9.875
7.375x4.625
3.5x4.75

35x2

Susan Dyer at 443-994-3350 or susan@sdyerdesign.com.

TO RESERVE YOUR SPACE TODAY!

MASSACHUSETTS

mMm-ZCro<

FIREFIGHTERS

Massachusetts Call/Volunteer Firefighters Association (MCVFA) | www.mcvfa.org



