Rates, Sizes & Deadlines

Ad Rates

Ad Size	1 time	2 times	3 times	
2-page spread	\$1,260	\$1,197	\$1,134	
Full page	\$665	\$632	\$599	
1/2 page	\$350	\$333	\$315	
1/4 page	\$180	\$171	\$162	
Business Card	\$130	\$124	\$117	
Special Placements				
back cover		\$798		
inside front cover		\$765		
inside back cover		\$730		
Classified Ads				
3 lines, 30 characters per line		\$45		
each additional line		\$20		

Ad Sizes

Size	Inches
Page trim size	8.375 x 10.875
Bleed	.25
Safe area	.5
2-page spread (bleed)	17.25 x 11.375
2-page spread (no bleed)	15.75 x 9.875
Full page (with bleed)	8.875 x 11.375
Full page (w/out bleed)	7.375 x 9.875
1/2 page horizontal	7.375 x 4.625
1/4 page vertical	3.5 x 4.75
Business card	3.5 x 2

Advertising Deadlines

Winter

Artwork Deadline: December 18 **Ships:** 1st week in February

Spring/Summer

Artwork Deadline: April 18 **Ships:** 1st week in June

Fall

Artwork Deadline: August 18 **Ships:** 1st week in October

Bonus distrbution at the MCVFA State Meeting

Contact

Susan Dyer at 443-994-3350 or susan@sdyerdesign.com.

TO RESERVE YOUR SPACE TODAY!

